SBD-120GP Specifications
▣ Specification
Model SBD-120GP
Image
Spec.
Material Poly Carbonate
Dimensions(Φ x H) Φ120mm x 7mm
Weight 40g
Color IVORY
Applicable Models
106mm(4.17”)
QNV-6010R, QNV-6020R, QNV-6030R,
QNV-7010R, QNV-7020R, QNV-7030R,
XNV-6010, XNV-6020R
XNV-8020R, XNV-8030R, XNV-8040R,
95.4mm(3.756”) QND-6070R, QND-7080R, SCD-6083R
▣ Appearance
PT01-004962A